
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70055356 5PSSDB 22.29 4.70 104.76

70055384 P14 - (62644) Beechnut PH 1 Widening 10PSSDA 22.43 4.15 93.08

70055403 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.37 4.15 92.84

70055425 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 22.35 3.85 86.05

70055554 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 22.36 3.85 86.09

70055577 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 22.33 4.30 96.02

70055605 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 22.32 4.15 92.63

70055635 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.37 4.70 105.14

70055659 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.25 4.15 92.34

70055692 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 22.32 3.45 77.00

70055711 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 22.41 4.70 105.33

70055734 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 22.27 3.10 69.04

70055746 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 22.33 4.15 92.67

70055775 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 22.26 4.15 92.38

70055796 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 22.29 3.10 69.10

70055809 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 22.30 4.15 92.55

70055835 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.31 4.15 92.59

70055871 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 22.37 3.95 88.36

70055889 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 22.32 4.70 104.90

70056119 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 22.18 4.30 95.37

70056154 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 22.24 4.15 92.30

70056181 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 22.26 3.10 69.01

70056208 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 22.25 4.30 95.68

70056235 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.21 4.70 104.39

70056279 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 22.19 4.30 95.42

70056303 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 5PSSDB 22.17 4.15 92.01

70056334 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 22.22 4.15 92.21

70056360 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 22.17 3.95 87.57

70056377 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 22.30 4.30 95.89

70056402 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 22.19 3.45 76.56

70056509 5PSSDB 22.29 4.15 92.50

2821.78

5% -141.09

SUBTOTAL 2680.69

-$382.47

TOTAL $2298.22

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 2/3/2024

Jose Zayas R001630

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving

P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving

Fuel
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